
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/tot. Km/h Tp/Tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  2 1 00:01:12 15 00:01:12 15 300
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  6 2 00:02:10 16.6 00:00:58 18.62 600
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  10 3 00:03:16 16.5 00:01:06 16.36 900
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  14 4 00:04:16 16.9 00:01:00 18 1200
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  18 5 00:05:25 16.6 00:01:09 15.65 1500
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  22 6 00:06:34 16.5 00:01:09 15.65 1800
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  24 7 00:07:35 16.6 00:01:01 17.7 2100
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  28 8 00:08:46 16.4 00:01:11 15.21 2400
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  32 9 00:09:57 16.3 00:01:11 15.21 2700
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  35 10 00:11:06 16.2 00:01:09 15.65 3000
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  39 11 00:12:17 16.1 00:01:11 15.21 3300
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  43 12 00:13:26 16.1 00:01:09 15.65 3600
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  46 13 00:14:33 16.1 00:01:07 16.12 3900
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  50 14 00:15:47 16 00:01:14 14.59 4200
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  54 15 00:16:54 16 00:01:07 16.12 4500
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  58 16 00:18:08 15.9 00:01:14 14.59 4800
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  61 17 00:19:22 15.8 00:01:14 14.59 5100
1 113 As La Claquette 6 Jeunes F 1 RAPENNE Lola/ FOND Carla/ DEMOIS Pauline  65 18 00:20:33 15.8 00:01:11 15.21 5400

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/tot. Km/h Tp/Tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  1 1 00:01:07 16.1 00:01:07 16.12 300
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  5 2 00:02:09 16.7 00:01:02 17.42 600
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  9 3 00:03:07 17.3 00:00:58 18.62 900
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  13 4 00:04:15 16.9 00:01:08 15.88 1200
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  17 5 00:05:21 16.8 00:01:06 16.36 1500
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  21 6 00:06:28 16.7 00:01:07 16.12 1800
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  25 7 00:07:42 16.4 00:01:14 14.59 2100
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  29 8 00:08:54 16.2 00:01:12 15 2400
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  33 9 00:10:01 16.2 00:01:07 16.12 2700
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  36 10 00:11:16 16 00:01:15 14.4 3000
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  40 11 00:12:25 16 00:01:09 15.65 3300
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  44 12 00:13:41 15.8 00:01:16 14.21 3600
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  48 13 00:14:54 15.7 00:01:13 14.79 3900
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  51 14 00:16:02 15.7 00:01:08 15.88 4200
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  55 15 00:17:12 15.7 00:01:10 15.43 4500
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  59 16 00:18:27 15.6 00:01:15 14.4 4800
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  63 17 00:19:42 15.5 00:01:15 14.4 5100
2 101 Club Athlétique Wasselonne Jeunes M 1 LANG Hector / BAUMANN Titouan / GERARD Thomas  67 18 00:20:50 15.6 00:01:08 15.88 5400

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/tot. Km/h Tp/Tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  3 1 00:01:14 14.6 00:01:14 14.59 300
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  7 2 00:02:16 15.9 00:01:02 17.42 600
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  11 3 00:03:33 15.2 00:01:17 14.03 900
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  15 4 00:04:42 15.3 00:01:09 15.65 1200
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  19 5 00:06:01 15 00:01:19 13.67 1500
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  23 6 00:07:25 14.6 00:01:24 12.86 1800



3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  27 7 00:08:37 14.6 00:01:12 15 2100
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  31 8 00:09:51 14.6 00:01:14 14.59 2400
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  37 9 00:11:22 14.3 00:01:31 11.87 2700
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  41 10 00:12:30 14.4 00:01:08 15.88 3000
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  45 11 00:13:47 14.4 00:01:17 14.03 3300
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  49 12 00:15:26 14 00:01:39 10.91 3600
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  53 13 00:16:37 14.1 00:01:11 15.21 3900
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  57 14 00:17:58 14 00:01:21 13.33 4200
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  62 15 00:19:27 13.9 00:01:29 12.13 4500
3 128 Ski Club Oberhaslach 3 Jeune-Mi 1 STROBEL Julian / CHASSAGNOU Jade / BONNOT Charlotte  66 16 00:20:36 14 00:01:09 15.65 4800

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tp/tot. Km/h Tp/Tour Kmh/Tr Dist.
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  4 1 00:01:30 12 00:01:30 12 300
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  8 2 00:02:34 14 00:01:04 16.88 600
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  12 3 00:03:45 14.4 00:01:11 15.21 900
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  16 4 00:05:05 14.2 00:01:20 13.5 1200
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  20 5 00:06:26 14 00:01:21 13.33 1500
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  26 6 00:07:47 13.9 00:01:21 13.33 1800
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  30 7 00:09:05 13.9 00:01:18 13.85 2100
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  34 8 00:10:29 13.7 00:01:24 12.86 2400
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  38 9 00:11:53 13.6 00:01:24 12.86 2700
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  42 10 00:13:13 13.6 00:01:20 13.5 3000
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  47 11 00:14:38 13.5 00:01:25 12.71 3300
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  52 12 00:16:03 13.5 00:01:25 12.71 3600
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  56 13 00:17:17 13.5 00:01:14 14.59 3900
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  60 14 00:18:48 13.4 00:01:31 11.87 4200
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  64 15 00:20:01 13.5 00:01:13 14.79 4500
4 87 Ski Club Oberhaslach 4 Jeunes F 2 GILLMANN Zélie / CHASSAGNOU Alix / BONNOT Clémentine  68 16 00:21:58 13.1 00:01:57 9.23 4800


